IAPYMA FEQPTIOY ANTQNIOY
‘Ebpa: lwavviva

ENEPIHTIKO

AKINHTA

Ktipla

KYKAO®OPOYN ENEPIHTIKO
Anautnoeic

Avelompakta evolkla
Taustaka Stadéoua
KataBeoelg

Tapeio

ZYNOAO ENEPTHTIKOY

MAGHTIKO

IAIA KEQAAAIA

Kedbalalo

Anopeiwon alag akwhitwy
ZYNOAO NAGHTIKOY

31/12/2016 31/12/2015

162.179,42

2.150,00

19.750,38
0,00

162.179,42

1.510,00

19.200,62
0,00

184.079,80

182.890,04

206.900,38
-22.820,58

205.710,62
-22.820,58

184.079,80

182.890,04




